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Fire perimeters depicted on this map were derived primarily from aerial infrared
mapping.  Numbers of acres may not match other published values.
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PCS: NAD 1983 UTM Zone 10N
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Growth Date Growth Acres Total Acres
7/28/2020 449 449
7/29/2020 217 666
7/30/2020 388 1,054
7/31/2020 530 1,584
8/1/2020 287 1,871
8/2/2020 771 2,642
8/3/2020 664 3,306
8/4/2020 601 3,907
8/5/2020 367 4,274
8/6/2020 337 4,611
8/8/2020 1,328 5,939
8/9/2020 964 6,903
8/10/2020 1,102 8,005
8/12/2020 2,180 10,185
8/13/2020 692 10,877
8/14/2020 1,213 12,090
8/15/2020 588 12,678
8/16/2020 2,430 15,108
8/17/2020 368 15,476
8/18/2020 801 16,277
8/19/2020 269 16,546
8/20/2020 2,037 18,583
8/21/2020 394 18,977
8/22/2020 267 19,244
8/23/2020 523 19,767
8/24/2020 698 20,465
8/25/2020 1,127 21,592
8/26/2020 495 22,087
8/27/2020 494 22,581
8/28/2020 742 23,323
8/29/2020 774 24,097
8/30/2020 351 24,448
8/31/2020 2,323 26,771
9/1/2020 1,352 28,123
9/2/2020 2,819 30,942
9/3/2020 1,400 32,342
9/4/2020 5,451 37,793
9/5/2020 1,485 39,278
9/6/2020 5,822 45,100
9/7/2020 13,595 58,695
9/8/2020 12,968 71,663
9/9/2020 5,808 77,471
9/10/2020 5,612 83,083
9/11/2020 2,123 85,206
9/12/2020 2,878 88,084
9/13/2020 3,884 91,968
9/14/2020 3,442 95,410
9/15/2020 998 96,408
9/16/2020 3,107 99,515
9/17/2020 2,299 101,814
9/18/2020 384 102,198
9/19/2020 1,377 103,575
9/20/2020 1,319 104,894
9/21/2020 25 104,919
9/22/2020 1,753 106,672
9/23/2020 1,880 108,552
9/24/2020 1,845 110,397
9/26/2020 615 111,012
9/27/2020 5,807 116,819
9/28/2020 3,417 120,236
9/29/2020 4,228 124,464
9/30/2020 2,209 126,673
10/1/2020 2,518 129,191
10/2/2020 963 130,154
10/3/2020 1,911 132,065
10/4/2020 1,698 133,763
10/5/2020 1,173 134,936
10/6/2020 2,012 136,948
10/7/2020 1,695 138,643
10/8/2020 1,322 139,965
10/9/2020 1,164 141,129
10/10/2020 140 141,269
10/11/2020 73 141,342
10/12/2020 478 141,820


